[image: ]OFFICIAL
Provision of Bravo Advantage Spend Analysis Licences
Contract Reference: CCS020A25


	CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN)



	Contract Title:
	Contract for Provision of Conclave PPG Phase 2  (The Contract)

	Contract Reference:
	CCTS22A49-1
	Contract Change Number:
	1

	 Date CCN issued:
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1/10/2022
	Date Change Effective from:
	1/10/2022

	

Between: The Crown Commercial Services (CCS) (The Customer) and Brickendon Consulting Limited (The Supplier)

1. The Contract is varied as follows:

1.1. The contract value is increased by REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 43 Commercial Interests, The Total Contract Value including all extensions is now REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 43 Commercial Interests. 
1.2. The contact is extended from 1 October 2022 to 18 November 2022 (inclusive).
1.3. This contract amendment and extension through to 18 November 2022, covers all the work from 1 October 2022 to 18 November 2022 (the extended period) and any outstanding change requests which have previously been agreed to by the supplier. 
1.4. There is no change in scope of the requirement.
2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.
3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective and unaltered except as amended by this Change Control Notice.


	 
Change authorised to proceed by: (Customer’s representative): REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

                                                                
       Signature                       Print Name and Job Title                  Date

	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

Authorised for and on behalf of the Supplier:

 	
                                              Signature                                          Print Name and Job Title               Date

	REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40, Personal Information.

Authorised for and on behalf of the Customer:


                                              Signature                                        Print Name and Job Title                  Date





OFFICIAL
Contract Change Notice
© Crown copyright 2021
Page 1 of 1
image1.png
Crown

Commercial
Service




